
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY Today's Soup

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

Platillos Latinos

$5.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

Take Away Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

Tossed Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies

Market Grill Fresh Made Nachos with Choice of Meat & Fresh Toppings

$7.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Purple Corn Masa Quesadillas with Grilled Mushroom, Butternut Squash & Manchego Cheese

Come Join Jus For Barbecue By The Patio Have Fun Under The Sun 

American B.B.Q 

Series 
Free-Range Fajita Style Grilled Chicken, Barbecued Grilled Trip-Tip, Garlic Achiote Pork Skewers 

American B.B.Q 

Series 
Oven Roasted Vegetables, Summer Citrus Salad, Garlic Quinoa Rice, Vegetarian  Pasta Green Goddess 

Cream of Asparagus with Garlic Toasted 

Wheat Bread

Tortilla Soup Vegetarian or Chicken

Curry Potato Soup Served with Salad & 

Your Favorite Fresh Toppings

Green Chicken Pozole 

Classic Clam Chowder 

May 16, 2024

Platillos Latinos Salvadorian Pupusas Served with Pickled Cabbage, Fresh Made Salsa

Alfredo Castaneda | 510.798.5561 | 

Alfredo@epicurean-group.com

Tossed Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies $6.95 

Market Grill Diestel Turkey Burger Served with Chorizo, Sliced Avocado & Melted Pepper Jack Cheese on a Steak Roll $6.95 

Tossed Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies $6.95 

Market Grill Lentil Burger Served with Grilled Eggplant, Arugula, Heirloom Tomatoes & Sundried Tomato Aioli $6.95 

$8.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Take Away

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

May 15, 2024

American B.B.Q 

Series 

https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com

$6.95 

$6.95 

$8.95 

$8.95 

Panini Press Grilled Cheese Sandwich Served with Grilled Onion & Pasilla Peppers

Take Away Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

Tossed Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies

May 17, 2024

Kitchen Table Cabo San San Lucas Style Seafood Ceviche Served with House Made Toast & Fresh Avocado, Limes & Salsa Bruja

Live Well Vegan Oyster Mushroom & Ceviche Served with House Made Tostada, Avocado& Fresh Avocado

Live Well

$6.95 

Market Grill Grilled Steak Sandwich Served with Grilled Onion, Melted Whited Cheddar Cheese & Chimichurri Sauce $6.95 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

American B.B.Q 

Series 

 

1360 Café
May 13, 2024

Global Adventure Grilled Tri-Tip Steak Served with Rosemary Roasted Potatoes, Fennel Citrus 

Plant Inspired

Panini Press Grilled Beef & Pear with Melted Brie Cheese & Garlic Spinach 

Take Away Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad

May 14, 2024

Global Adventure Barbecued Bone in Grilled Chicken Served with Au-Gratin Potatoes & English Cucumber Watermelon Salad 

Plant Inspired Barbecued Smoked Tempeh With Grilled Asparagus, English Cucumbe, Jicama & Black Bean 

Carne Asada Street Tacos, Slow Cooked Carnitas Served with Spanish Rice and Purple Corn Tortillas  

Vegetarian Stuffed Mushrooms Served with Vegan Chimichurri Sauce & Arugula Salad $8.95 

American B.B.Q 

Series 
Agua Fresca : Sugar-Free Mint Cucumber Agua Fresca/ Agave Passion Fruit/ Guava & Wheatgrass $8.95 

Buddha Bowl: Protein Vegan Bowl, Sweet Potato, Golden Beet, Chickpea, Avocado & Walnuts

$6.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

Panini Press Free-Range Grilled Chicken Breast, Grilled Apple, Charred Red Onion & Melted Whited Cheddar 

Take Away Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad


