

1360 Café

L ADI	OOLL		1300 Cale
MONDAY May 13, 2024			
Global Adventure	Grilled Tri-Tip Steak Served with Rosemary Roasted Potatoes, Fennel Citrus	\$6.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
Plant Inspired	Buddha Bowl: Protein Vegan Bowl, Sweet Potato, Golden Beet, Chickpea, Avocado & Walnuts	\$5.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM Your Chef Manager:
Panini Press	Free-Range Grilled Chicken Breast, Grilled Apple, Charred Red Onion & Melted Whited Cheddar	\$6.95	Alfredo Castaneda 510.798.5561 Alfredo@epicurean-group.com
Tossed	Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies	\$6.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean- group.com
Market Grill	Lentil Burger Served with Grilled Eggplant, Arugula, Heirloom Tomatoes & Sundried Tomato Aioli	\$6.95	Cesar Gomez 415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
Take Away	Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com
TUESDAY	May 14, 2024		Today's Soup
Global Adventure	Barbecued Bone in Grilled Chicken Served with Au-Gratin Potatoes & English Cucumber Watermelon Salad	\$6.95	<u>Monday</u>
Plant Inspired	Barbecued Smoked Tempeh With Grilled Asparagus, English Cucumbe, Jicama & Black Bean	\$5.95	Cream of Asparagus with Garlic Toasted Wheat Bread
Panini Press	Grilled Beef & Pear with Melted Brie Cheese & Garlic Spinach	\$6.95	<u>Tuesday</u> Tortilla Soup Vegetarian or Chicken
Tossed	Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies	\$6.95	<u>Wednesday</u>
Market Grill	Diestel Turkey Burger Served with Chorizo, Sliced Avocado & Melted Pepper Jack Cheese on a Steak Roll	\$6.95	Curry Potato Soup Served with Salad & Your Favorite Fresh Toppings
Take Away	Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	<u>Thursday</u> Green Chicken Pozole
WEDNESDAY	May 15, 2024		Friday
American B.B.Q Series	Come Join Jus For Barbecue By The Patio Have Fun Under The Sun	\$8.95	riuay
American B.B.Q Series	Free-Range Fajita Style Grilled Chicken, Barbecued Grilled Trip-Tip, Garlic Achiote Pork Skewers	\$8.95	Classic Clam Chowder
American B.B.Q Series	Oven Roasted Vegetables, Summer Citrus Salad, Garlic Quinoa Rice, Vegetarian Pasta Green Goddess	\$8.95	
American B.B.Q Series	Vegetarian Stuffed Mushrooms Served with Vegan Chimichurri Sauce & Arugula Salad	\$8.95	
American B.B.Q Series	Agua Fresca: Sugar-Free Mint Cucumber Agua Fresca/ Agave Passion Fruit/ Guava & Wheatgrass	\$8.95	
Take Away	Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad May 16, 2024	\$6.95	PROMOTIONS
Platillos Latinos	Salvadorian Pupusas Served with Pickled Cabbage, Fresh Made Salsa	\$6.95	
Platillos Latinos	Carne Asada Street Tacos, Slow Cooked Carnitas Served with Spanish Rice and Purple Corn Tortillas	\$6.95	May
Live Well	Purple Corn Masa Quesadillas with Grilled Mushroom, Butternut Squash & Manchego Cheese	\$5.95	2024
Tossed	Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies	\$6.95	
Market Grill	Fresh Made Nachos with Choice of Meat & Fresh Toppings	\$6.95	May MEMORIAL DAY BBQ
Take Away	Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	1 ^s & 15 th Wednesday, May 1/May 15
FRIDAY	May 17, 2024	I	@ Café 1360
Kitchen Table	Cabo San San Lucas Style Seafood Ceviche Served with House Made Toast & Fresh Avocado, Limes & Salsa Bruja	\$7.95	Grilled burgers, (Nicken, or ribs) Grilled vegetables, Composed Spring Salads and Rousted Potatoes Served with House Made Agua Frescas
Live Well	Vegan Oyster Mushroom & Ceviche Served with House Made Tostada, Avocado& Fresh Avocado	\$5.95	DID YOU KNOW? Epicurean Offers
Panini Press	Grilled Cheese Sandwich Served with Grilled Onion & Pasilla Peppers	\$5.95	Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
Tossed	Build your own Farmscape Abbott Garden Salad with your choice of Greens and Fresh Veggies	\$6.95	Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch In-house Roasted Meats
Market Grill	Grilled Steak Sandwich Served with Grilled Onion, Melted Whited Cheddar Cheese & Chimichurri Sauce	\$6.95	In-house Koasted Meats Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Take Away	Greek Chicken Salad with Driscoll Fresh Strawberries/ Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.95	FERCUREAN BROUP growth, Annual Service